
23-24.6.2023

Rang Name Verein P1 P2 60Sek S1 S2 20 Sek Gesamtsumme

1 Lehensteiner Franz SSCW 93 91 184 84 90 174 358

2 Baumgartner Karl TSSC 90 87 177 89 89 178 355

3 Starke Gerald SSCW 79 92 171 91 90 181 352

4 Winkler Christian HSV Wals 90 87 177 85 88 173 350

5 Blazevic Robert SSCW 87 90 177 81 90 171 348

6 Broschek Michael HSV ST JOHANN 83 93 176 82 86 168 344

7 Pichler Roland HSV Wals 90 86 176 82 86 168 344

8 Altenreiter Thiemo SSCW 80 92 172 83 84 167 339

9 Praschl Jürgen HSV Wals 90 88 178 84 77 161 339

10 Federer Alexander TSSC 88 89 177 81 80 161 338

11 Mösl Andreas CSP 87 92 179 74 85 159 338

12 Pachler Gabriela SSCW 79 91 170 84 83 167 337

13 Krieg Simon HSV Wals 85 81 166 83 87 170 336

14 Mayrhofer Bernhard HSV ST JOHANN 92 88 180 79 77 156 336

15 Becke Hermann TSSC 83 79 162 88 85 173 335

16 Oberholzner Dieter TSSC 89 80 169 82 84 166 335

17 Neuhold Daniel TSSC 95 88 183 70 81 151 334

18 Mayrhofer Peter HSV ST JOHANN 92 88 180 87 66 153 333

19 Mösenbichler Patrick TSSC 86 82 168 82 79 161 329

20 Greinz Helmut HSV Wals 89 78 167 76 83 159 326

21 P.-Essl Franz SG Hallein 85 81 166 76 83 159 325

Salzburger Meisterschaft SSLG3



22 Weißenbacher Monja SG Hallein 79 86 165 75 83 158 323

23 Dirnberger Fabian HSV Wals 80 81 161 79 81 160 321

24 Kalleitner Klaus HSV Wals 87 90 177 83 60 143 320

25 Monitzer Christian UNKEN 82 87 169 64 87 151 320

26 Schingerlin Alexander TSSC 76 86 162 80 75 155 317

27 Frei Martin TSSC 86 84 170 64 81 145 315

28 Wozak Thomas SSCW 83 85 168 75 72 147 315

29 Prantl Marco TSSC 80 85 165 88 59 147 312

30 Peterbauer Herbert HSV Wals 78 76 154 73 83 156 310

31 Tischberger Gregor TSSC 82 77 159 69 80 149 308

32 Kendlbacher Klaus TSSC 94 80 174 64 61 125 299

33 Bayer Otto SVO 83 83 166 73 57 130 296

34 Holzttrattner Wolfgang SG Hallein 75 71 146 40 80 120 266

35 Mayr Michael HSV ST JOHANN 79 44 123 67 69 136 259

36 Nowotny Andreas SV9MM 0 79 79 77 86 163 242

37 0 0 0



23-24.6.2023

Rang Name Verein P1 P2 60Sek S1 S2 20 Sek Gesamtsumme

1 Kendlbacher Florian TSSC 85 82 167 84 91 175 342

2 Angerbauer Karl LHS 80 89 169 84 82 166 335

3 Hofmann Rudolf TSSC 76 79 155 84 74 158 313

4 Winzer Michael HSV Wals 80 74 154 73 82 155 309

5 Pfisterer Rudolf Sen TSSC 81 71 152 71 68 139 291

6 Zeman Gerhard Victor TSSC 58 65 123 61 50 111 234

7 0 0 0

8 0 0 0
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Rang Name Spalte2 P1 P2 60Sek S1 S2 20 Sek Gesamtsumme

SSCW

1 Lehensteiner Franz SSCW 93 91 184 84 90 174 358

1 Pachler Gabriela SSCW 79 91 170 84 83 167 337

1 Starke Gerald SSCW 79 92 171 91 90 181 352

1 Altenreiter Thiemo SSCW 80 92 172 83 84 167 339

1049

HSV Wals

2 Kalleitner Klaus HSV Wals 87 90 177 83 60 143 320

2 Pichler Roland HSV Wals 90 86 176 82 86 168 344

2 Winkler Christian HSV Wals 90 87 177 85 88 173 350

2 Praschl Jürgen HSV Wals 90 88 178 84 77 161 339

1033

TSSC 1

3 Baumgartner Karl TSSC 90 87 177 89 89 178 355

3 Oberholzner Dieter TSSC 89 80 169 82 84 166 335

3 Becke Hermann TSSC 83 79 162 88 85 173 335

3 Federer Alexander TSSC 88 89 177 81 80 161 338

1025
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HSV ST Johann

4 Broschek Michael HSV ST JOHANN 83 93 176 82 86 168 344

4 Mayrhofer Bernhard HSV ST JOHANN 92 88 180 79 77 156 336

4 Mayrhofer Peter HSV ST JOHANN 92 88 180 87 66 153 333

4 Mayr Michael HSV ST JOHANN 79 44 123 67 69 136 259

1013

TSSC2

5 Hofmann Rudolf TSSC 76 79 155 84 74 158 313

5 Prantl Marco TSSC 80 85 165 88 59 147 312

5 Schingerlin Alexander TSSC 76 86 162 80 75 155 317

5 Kendlbacher Florian TSSC 85 82 167 84 91 175 342

972

TSSC 3

6 Kendlbacher Klaus TSSC 94 80 174 64 61 125 299

6 Mösenbichler Patrick TSSC 86 82 168 82 79 161 329

6 Pfisterer Rudolf Sen TSSC 81 71 152 71 68 139 291

6 Tischberger Gregor TSSC 82 77 159 69 80 149 308

936

Schützengilde Hallein

7 P.-Essl Franz SG Hallein 85 81 166 76 83 159 325

7 Weißenbacher Monja SG Hallein 79 86 165 75 83 158 323

7 Holzttrattner Wolfgang SG Hallein 75 71 146 40 80 120 266

914
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